
2019022 GROWTHPOINT SOWETO Mini 1
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051750 GC

A1

[1] Sheldon GRAY

BYE

3

4
TSA051771 GN

Katiso MODUKANELE

Mpho PHUNGWAYO 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA061832

TSA061875

GC

GN

[3] Sean JONKER

Botshelo MOSES 6-2, 6-3

7

8
TSA061889 GC

Maswangwanyi TEMOSO

Christian KRUGER 7-5, 6-1

9

10
TSA061890 GC

khoza KEITUMETSE

Marnus DU TOIT 6-2, 6-4

11

12

TSA061874

TSA062250

GN Eric MATJIANE

Mluleki NZIMANDE 6-1, 7-5

13

14

TSA051827

TSA071779 GC

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

Petrrus Jacobus SNYMAN 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA061836 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Christiaan AGENBACH

[1] Sheldon GRAY

Mpho PHUNGWAYO

6-0, 6-1

[3] Sean JONKER

Christian KRUGER

6-1, 6-3

Marnus DU TOIT

Mluleki NZIMANDE

6-4, 6-2

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

[2] Christiaan AGENBACH

6-4, 6-3

[1] Sheldon GRAY

[3] Sean JONKER

6-0, 6-1

Marnus DU TOIT

[2] Christiaan AGENBACH

6-3, 6-4

[1] Sheldon GRAY

[2] Christiaan AGENBACH

6-2, 6-0

[1] Sheldon GRAY

[3] Sean JONKER

Marnus DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

Position 3-4

Marnus DU TOIT

Mpho PHUNGWAYO

Christian KRUGER 6-2, 6-3

Mluleki NZIMANDE

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 6-3, 3-6, 11-9

Mpho PHUNGWAYO

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

7-6, 6-4

Position 5-8

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

Christian KRUGER

Mluleki NZIMANDE Walkover

Position 7-8

Christian KRUGER



E1

BYE

Katiso MODUKANELE

Botshelo MOSES

Maswangwanyi TEMOSO 6-4, 6-0

khoza KEITUMETSE

Eric MATJIANE 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

E4

Petrrus Jacobus SNYMAN

BYE

Katiso MODUKANELE

Botshelo MOSES

6-3, 6-2

khoza KEITUMETSE

Petrrus Jacobus SNYMAN

Walkover

Katiso MODUKANELE

Petrrus Jacobus SNYMAN

7-5, 6-4

Position 9-16

Katiso MODUKANELE

F1

Botshelo MOSES

BYE

Position 11-12

Botshelo MOSES

G1

BYE

Maswangwanyi TEMOSO

G2

Eric MATJIANE

BYE

Maswangwanyi TEMOSO

Eric MATJIANE

6-2, 6-2

Position 13-16

Eric MATJIANE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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